Stipendiensatze

Kurzfristige wissenschaftliche Auslandsstipendien

LandA-Z
AFGHANISTAN
AGYPTEN
ALBANIEN
ALGERIEN
ANDORRA
ANGOLA
ANTIGUA UND BARBUDA
AQUATORIALGUINEA
ARGENTINIEN
ARMENIEN
ASERBAIDSCHAN
ATHIOPIEN
AUSTRALIEN
BAHAMAS
BAHRAIN
BANGLADESCH
BARBADOS
BELARUS
BELGIEN

BELIZE

BENIN

BHUTAN
BOLIVIEN
BOSNIEN-HERZEGOWINA
BOTSUANA
BRASILIEN
BRUNEI
BULGARIEN
BURKINA FASO
BURUNDI

Zuschuss / Monat
650
850
650
950
750
950
850
1050
750
850
850
850
1050
1050
1050
650
1050
850
750
650
850
650
650
650
750
750
750
650
850
850

Lniversitat

“wien

International Office

Reisekostenzuschuss
300
200
200
200
200
500
700
300
900
200
300
300
900
700
300
500
700
200
200
700
300
500
900
200
700
700
900
200
300
500
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= universitat
wien

International Office

CHILE 850 900
CHINA 750 500
COSTARICA 650 700
COTE D'IVOIRE 850 500
DANEMARK 950 200
DEUTSCHLAND 750 200
DOMINICA 850 700
DOMINIKANISCHE REPUBLIK 850 700
DSCHIBUTI 1050 300
ECUADOR 650 900
EL SALVADOR 650 700
ERITREA 750 300
ESTLAND 850 200
ESWATINI (ehem. SWASILAND) 750 700
FIDSCHI 850 900
FINNLAND 950 200
FRANKREICH 750 200
GABUN 1050 500
GAMBIA 950 300
GEORGIEN 850 200
GHANA 950 300
GRENADA 850 700
GRIECHENLAND 650 200
GRONLAND (DANEMARK) 950 300
GROSSBRITANNIEN UND NORDIRLAND 850 200
GUATEMALA 650 700
GUINEA 950 500
GUINEA-BISSAU 950 500
GUYANA 850 700
HAITI 850 700
HONDURAS 650 700
HONGKONG 1050 700
INDIEN 650 500
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& niversitat
wien

International Office

INDONESIEN 850 900
IRAK 1050 300
IRAN 850 300
IRLAND 850 200
ISLAND 850 300
ISRAEL 850 200
ITALIEN 750 200
JAMAIKA 1050 700
JAPAN 1050 700
JEMEN 1050 300
JORDANIEN 850 200
KAMBODSCHA 650 700
KAMERUN 1050 300
KANADA 950 500
KAP VERDE 650 500
KASACHSTAN 850 300
KATAR 1050 300
KENIA 750 500
KIRGISISTAN 850 300
KIRIBATI 750 900
KOLUMBIEN 750 700
KOMOREN 850 500
KONGO, DEMOKRATISCHE REPUBLIK 1050 500
KONGO, REPUBLIK 850 500
KOREA, DEMOK.VOLKSR., NORDKOREA 1050 700
KOREA, REPUBLIK, SUDKOREA 750 700
KOSOVO 650 200
KROATIEN 650 200
KUBA 1050 700
KUWAIT 1050 300
LAOS 650 700
LESOTHO 750 700
LETTLAND 850 200
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LIBANON
LIBERIA
LIBYEN
LIECHTENSTEIN
LITAUEN
LUXEMBURG
MACAO
MADAGASKAR
MALAWI
MALAYSIA
MALEDIVEN
MALI

MALTA
MAROKKO

MARSHALLINSELN

MAURETANIEN
MAURITIUS
MEXIKO
MIKRONESIEN

MOLDAU (MOLDAWIEN)

MONACO
MONGOLEI
MONTENEGRO
MOSAMBIK
MYANMAR
NAMIBIA
NAURU
NEPAL
NEUSEELAND
NICARAGUA
NIEDERLANDE
NIGER
NIGERIA

650
850
950
650
850
750
1050
850
750
950
850
850
650
750
750
750
850
950
750
850
750
650
650
950
650
750
850
650
750
650
750
850
850

& niversitat
wien

International Office

200
500
200
200
200
200
700
700
500
700
500
300
200
200
900
300
700
900
900
200
200
500
200
700
700
700
900
500
900
700
200
300
300
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NORDMAZEDONIEN
NORWEGEN

OMAN

PAKISTAN
PALASTINA

PALAU

PANAMA
PAPUA-NEUGUINEA
PARAGUAY

PERU

PHILIPPINEN
POLEN

PORTUGAL
RUANDA
RUMANIEN
RUSSISCHE FODERATION
SALOMONEN
SAMBIA

SAMOA

SAN MARINO

SAO TOME UND PRINCIPE
SAUDI-ARABIEN
SCHWEDEN
SCHWEIZ
SENEGAL

SERBIEN
SEYCHELLEN
SIERRA LEONE
SIMBABWE
SINGAPUR
SLOWAKEI
SLOWENIEN
SOMALIA

650
950
1050
650
850
750
950
850
750
750
750
750
650
850
850
850
850
850
850
750
1050
1050
950
850
1050
650
850
950
850
950
650
650
750

& niversitat
wien

International Office

200
200
300
300
200
900
700
900
900
900
700
200
200
500
200
200
900
500
900
200
500
300
200
200
300
200
500
500
500
700
200
200
500
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SPANIEN
SRI LANKA

ST.KITTS UND NEVIS

ST.LUCIA

ST.VINCENT UND DIE GRENADINEN

SUDAFRIKA
SUDAN
SUDSUDAN
SURINAME
SYRIEN
TADSCHIKISTAN
TAIWAN
TANSANIA
THAILAND
TIMOR-LESTE
TOGO
TONGA

TRINIDAD UND TOBAGO

TSCHAD
TSCHECHIEN
TUNESIEN
TURKEI
TURKMENISTAN
TUVALU
UGANDA
UKRAINE
UNGARN
URUGUAY
USA
USBEKISTAN
VANUATU
VATIKANSTADT
VENEZUELA

750
650
850
850
850
750
950
950
850
750
850
850
950
850
850
850
850
1050
850
650
850
650
850
850
950
850
650
750
1050
850
850
750
850

© universitat
wien

International Office

200
500
700
700
700
700
300
500
700
200
300
700
500
700
900
300
900
700
300
200
200
200
300
900
500
200
200
900
500
300
900
200
700
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VEREINIGTE ARABISCHE EMIRATE
VIETNAM

ZENTRALAFRIKANISCHE REPUBLIK
ZYPERN

Lniversitat
wien

International Office

1050 300
650 700
850 300
650 200
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